Wies

BUBBLES
Tranquille Sparkle
Durbanville Hills Sparkling Rosé

Durbanville Hills Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc

Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Brut
Simonsig Satin Nectar Rosé
Moet & Chandon Brut

Moet & Chandon Nectar

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Durbanville Hills

Protea

Peter Falke

Chamonix

Springfield Life From Stone

CHARDONNAY
Durbanville Hills
Protea

Chamonix Unoaked

CHENIN

Durbanville Hills
Protea

Simonsig

Remhoogte First Light

WHITE BLENDS

Zevenwacht Bouquet Semi Sweet
Pierre Jourdan Tranquille

Haute Cabriere Chard Pinot Noir
Springfield Miss Lucy

Eagles Nest Viognier

ROSE

Durbanville Hills

Protea

Simonsig Needless To Say
Peter Falke Blanc De Noir
Pink Valley

75
85
85

59
79
95

59
79

59

85

65
75
90

69

85

Roas
%? o

295
315
315
395
395
1495
1595

189
225
295
325
375

189
225
295

189
225
245
279

195
215
279
369
495

205
239
249
295
820

VALPRE



MERLOT

Durbanville Hills 69
Protea 85
Remhoogte Aspect

PINOTAGE

Durbanville Hills 69
Simonsig Pick of the Bunch 95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Durbanville Hills 69
Springfield

RED BLENDS AND OTHER VARIETALS
Simonsig Cabernet Shiraz 75
Chamonix Rouge 85

Eagles Nest Little Eagle Shiraz
Peter Falke Ruby

Anthonji Rupert Optima
Taaibosch Crescendo

ol

GIN COCKTAILS (R55 Mon-Fri 12-18:30)
White Peach and Berry

The Pink Lady

Pomegranate and Rosemary

The Original

VODKA COCKTAILS (R55 Mon-Fri 12-18:30)
Appletini

Cosmopolitan

Moscow Mule

Candyfloss Dream

205
249
389

205
295

205
420

215
245
335
415
549
895

69
69
69
69

79
79
7]
79
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Jack's 5[9@604{&@

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, MCC, soda and fresh orange wheel

Mermaid Spritz
Vodka, bitter orange, blue curacao, MCC and edible
glitter

Strawberry Rose Daiquiri
Rum, strawberries and rose syrup blended

Mango & Mint Daiquiri
Rum, mango and fresh mint blended

Amaretto Sours
Amaretto, lime orange juice served with edible vegan
foam

Margarita
Shaken with gold tequila, lime and lemon juice,
andasaltedrim

Berry Mojito
Berries, fresh mint, brown sugar and rum muddled

Soct

Bloody Mary QOyster shot
Turkish Tiger
Jager Bomb (2)

85

69

79

79

79

85

79

b5
35
85



